
AGILITY

ILWC	
  	
  JULY	
  2014	
  PA

 Level Jump Hgt. Place Time Faults Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder
1-Puppy 12" 1 & NQ 20 54 Wylde Polka Dot Jersey Prim George-Hinnant/DeVoist DeVoist

NT Hildidan's Irish Harp Harp Hornberger Gaiser

16" NT Stone House Kyanite Kite Hoblit Hoblit

1-Reg 16" NT Tova's Kneesa of the Forest Vela Moura MacKenzie
NT Stone House Green Flash Labradorite Flash Green Hoblit
NT Tova's Don't Stop Believin' of Aurai Journey Conklin, C. MacKenzie
NT Stone House Light the Way Guinness Hornberger Hoblit

20" 1	
  &	
  Q 33 5 Aurai Defying Gravity Newton Conklin, P. Conklin, E.
2 & NQ 35 49 Stone House Milagro Milo Hoblit Hoblit

3-Reg 16" 1 & Q 37 0 Tova's Cricket Song of Ardmoor Farms Cricket Conklin, E. MacKenzie

20" 1 & Q 29 0 Tova's Highland Nell Nellie Hoblit MacKenzie
2 & Q 31 0 Stone House When I Dream Crystal Hoblit Hoblit
3 & Q 38 0 Tova's Gotta Dance Bea Hoblit MacKenzie
4 & Q 55 5 Happy Dreams Damour Dashiell Hoblit Thomas
5 & Q 56 5 Wylde Windswept Island Girl Cleo DeVoist Jaskula/Godfrey

1-Vet 12" 1 & Q 32 0 Tova's Take a Bow Tony Hoblit MacKenzie
2 & NQ 33 20 Claybrook Dartmoor Teddy Hoblit Henninger
3 & NQ 47 30 Claybrook Seattle Scotty Hoblit Henninger

Standard



AGILITY

ILWC	
  	
  JULY	
  2014	
  PA

 Level Jump Hgt. Place Points Time Registered Name Call Name Owner Breeder
1-Puppy 12" 1 & Q 26 35 Wylde Polka Dot Jersey Prim George-Hinnant/DeVoist DeVoist

0 NT Hildidan's Irish Harp Harp Hornberger Gaiser

1-Reg 16" 1 & NQ 16 38 Tova's Kneesa of the Forest Vela Moura MacKenzie
2 & NQ 11 35 Stone House Kyanite Kite Hoblit Hoblit
3 & NQ (5) 47 Stone House Light the Way Guinness Hornberger Hoblit
4 & NQ (8) 71 Stone House Green Flash Labradorite Flash Green Hoblit

NT Tova's Don't Stop Believin' of Aurai Journey Conklin, C. MacKenzie

20" 1 & Q 40 33 Aurai Defying Gravity Newton Conklin, P. Conklin, E.
2 & NQ 10 36 Stone House Milagro Milo Hoblit Hoblit

3-Reg 16" 33 NT Tova's Cricket Song of Ardmoor Farms Cricket Conklin, E. MacKenzie

20" 1 & Q 54 32 Tova's Highland Nell Nellie Hoblit MacKenzie
2 & Q 50 32 Stone House When I Dream Crystal Hoblit Hoblit
3 & Q 44 36 Tova's Gotta Dance Bea Hoblit MacKenzie
4 & Q 35 35 Happy Dreams Damour Dashiell Hoblit Thomas
5 & Q 30 36 Wylde Windswept Island Girl Cleo DeVoist Jaskula/Godfrey

1-Vet 12" 1 & Q 24 43 Claybrook Seattle Scotty Hoblit Henninger

3-Vet 12" 1 & Q 52 33 Claybrook Dartmoor Teddy Hoblit Henninger
2 & Q 37 42 Tova's Take a Bow Tony Hoblit MacKenzie

Fullhouse


